RESULTATS
-]

Grand Prix
QUEAUX
JPC LUSSAC
54,000 km
Class Doss
1 68
2 70
3 74
4 72
5 60
6 62
7 67
8 65
9 61
10 56
11 57
12 51
13 64
14 66
15 73
16 52
17 54
18 53
19 69
20 63
21 71
22 55
23 59
24 58

NOM
TIONI
CARREY
MARCEREUIL
BELLIN
COURIVAUD
BARROUX
AZILE LOZACH
GUILLON
PIRONNET
BRUNET
TOULAT
RIBARDIERE
DISSAIS
MICHAUD
RIPPE
VALLOIS
BACHELIER
DRUTINUS
DEPYE
BRUGIER
LEPECULIER
BASSEREAU
GUENAN
CHABRUN

en 01:40:44

Prénom
Yoann

Jaimes

Baptiste

Emmanuel

Pablo
Remi
Julien
Adrien
Leo
Hugo

Jules

Matthieu

Auxence

Romain
Quentin
Louis
Simon
Tomy
Maxime
Hugo
Louis
Eddy
Abel
Mathys

Route

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

Cadets + Dames

01 mai 2018

Moyenne du 1* : 32,164

CLUB
ELAN CYCLISTE D'AMBAZAC
U.C.CONDAT
UAL ROCHEFOUCAULD
UV POITIERS
U.V.POITIERS
V.NAINTRE
ELAN CYCLISTE D'AMBAZAC
V.NAINTRE
U.V.POITIERS
U.C.C.VIVONNE
U.C.C.VIVONNE
J.P.C.LUSSAC
V.NAINTRE
V.NAINTRE
UAL ROCHEFOUCAULD
J.P.C.LUSSAC
U.C.C.VIVONNE
C.POITEVIN
VC BLANCOIS
V.NAINTRE
CA CIVRAY
U.C.C.VIVONNE
U.S.CHAUVIGNY C.
U.S.CHAUVIGNY C.

Cat
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

N°lic/UCI
50870190042
50870390211
50160150067
50860710192
50860710133
50860680195
50870190024
50860680268
50860710043
50861050189
50861050137
50860660093
50860680054
50860680119
50160150139
50860660132
50861050045
50860700099
44360320112
50860680094
50860630057
50861050069
50861030062
50861030056

NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

Tps

01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44
01:40:44



